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Budget Report
Kyle, TX Account Summary

For Fiscal: 2024-2025 Period Ending: 06/30/2025

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

Fund: 1100 - General Fund

Expense

Department: 10002 - Council District 2

Category: 51 - Personnel Services

0.00Temporary/Seasonal Wages 8,000.001,000.001100-10002-511130 12,000.0012,000.00 4,000.00 33.33 %

0.00Council Expense Stipend 4,500.00500.001100-10002-511321 6,000.006,000.00 1,500.00 25.00 %

0.00FICA/Social Security 956.25114.751100-10002-511410 1,377.001,377.00 420.75 30.56 %

0.0013,456.251,614.7519,377.00 19,377.00 5,920.75Category: 51 - Personnel Services Total: 30.56%

Category: 52 - Contractual Services

0.00Travel - City Business 3,690.36190.501100-10002-511710 5,500.005,500.00 1,809.64 32.90 %

0.00Mileage - Reimbursement 0.000.001100-10002-511750 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Memberships and Dues 0.000.001100-10002-511830 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Subscription and Books 0.000.001100-10002-511840 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.00Community & Public Relations Sponsorship 0.000.001100-10002-553261 300.00300.00 300.00 100.00 %

0.003,690.36190.506,700.00 6,700.00 3,009.64Category: 52 - Contractual Services Total: 44.92%

Category: 53 - Commodities

0.00Uniforms (Buy) 0.000.001100-10002-521000 200.00200.00 200.00 100.00 %

0.00General Office Supplies 0.000.001100-10002-521110 1,200.001,200.00 1,200.00 100.00 %

0.00City Sponsored Event Supplies 0.000.001100-10002-521410 500.00500.00 500.00 100.00 %

0.00Food/Meals 0.000.001100-10002-521730 2,400.002,400.00 2,400.00 100.00 %

0.000.000.004,300.00 4,300.00 4,300.00Category: 53 - Commodities Total: 100.00%

0.0017,146.611,805.2530,377.00 30,377.00 13,230.39Department: 10002 - Council District 2 Total: 43.55%

0.0017,146.611,805.2530,377.00 30,377.00 13,230.39Expense Total: 43.55%

0.0017,146.611,805.2530,377.00 30,377.00 13,230.39Fund: 1100 - General Fund Total: 43.55%

Report Total: 0.001,805.25 17,146.6130,377.00 30,377.00 13,230.39 43.55%

https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2025637bba-ab96-4757-aa19-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f6fd0f73-c48e-469a-a8fe-af0000bf5528
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%200fc60f80-7938-4a4d-84f5-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2078b03dda-afa7-491d-aefb-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%202655f85f-267a-4621-b8d1-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2056791968-00a1-4f78-ac7f-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2033e13adf-01a4-49b5-a67d-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2058fe3782-8839-4237-aaa1-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20d7fbeec2-da96-4596-9bed-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%2031d8f274-d463-4d45-99ea-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20ce3273d2-8973-4cc0-88fd-ae8c00a576ab
https://incode.tylerhost.net/kyletx/apps/form/?path=General%20Ledger/Account&$filter=AccountId%20eq%20f9b5047d-e46b-4e67-95a6-ae8c00a576ab
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Fund Summary

Fiscal
Activity

Variance
Favorable

(Unfavorable)Fund
Period

Activity Encumbrances
Current

Total Budget
Original

Total Budget
Percent

Remaining

1100 - General Fund 17,146.611,805.2530,377.00 30,377.00 0.00 13,230.39 43.55%

Report Total: 1,805.25 17,146.6130,377.00 30,377.00 0.00 13,230.39 43.55%


